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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.

WANGANUI—continued.
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ScboolB, and the
Counties orBoroughs

(the latter marked [B])
in which situate.

68

11It

Expenditure for theYear.

Maintenance. Buildings,
Sites,

Furniture,
and

Apparatus.

Teachers' Names,
includingall Teachers

andPupil-teachers
on the Staffat theEnd

of the Year.

a

J
%5

I g2 Annual 1 §5 Salary and -o £
Allowance © a'g § at theRate S s

o & paid during
Stc the Last g/gg Quarter of «ag
Pμ the Year. ig eht>■<

Teachers' Other
Salaries and Ordinary
Allowances. Expenditure

! "
23 Patea rB] .. 26

£ s. d.
435 12 1

£ s. d.
28 17 2

£ s. d.
36 8 6 William Adams

Jemima Oheyne
Charles J. McLean
Agnes Lavery

Dl
E2

HM
AP
MP
FP

£ s. d.
208 1 0
100 4 0
60 0 0
45 0 0

142

24

25
26

Patea—
Whenuakura
Opaku (!) ..
Kohi
Waverley ..

27
28
29
30

138 2 11

96 18 0
401 9 4

8 18 9

8 5 0
22 0 0

17 9 0
203 6 11

9 4 6
37 5 1

William H. McLean
(Vacant)
Julia C. Slatfcery ..
David W. Low
Eva Nellie Fitness..
Maud Cleary
H. E. Fairweather
Ethel G. Jaeobsen ..
John R. Nairn

D2

E3
CI
E4
E5

M

P
HM
AP
PP
MP
P
M

140 0 0

99 19 0
225 16 0

83 7 0
45 0 0
46 0 0
37 10 0

148 0 0

36

33
137

27
28

Motoroa(2)
Momohaki
Taumatatahi ('■») )
Marohema (2) [
Waitctara

31
32

33 6 1
16S 4 4 11 0 0

14 16 7
19 6 4 D2

M

10
36

1 9

59
33 108 15 0 29 6 2 Joseph G. Haddow.. 125 0 0

29 34 233 18 4 14 6 0 31 1 1 WilliamH. A. Worsop
Ada K. Howie

Dl HM
PP

173 9 0
41 0 0

Waitotara—
Maxwell .. 206 14 0 14 6 0 8 13 3 Alfred Goldsbury ..

Kathleen Gordon ..
Duncan H. Mackay
George A. Lyall
Emma P. Laird
Kathleen M. Alcorn
Ellen Ewing
Grace Parkes
William Smith
Lily McKenna

E2 HM
PP
M
M
HP
PP
HP
PP
HM
PP

154 0 0
55 0 0

127 0 0
131 13 0
132 3 0
55 0 0

137 0 0
45 0 0

169 4 0
50 0 0

5830 35

31
32

Kai Iwi
Brunswick
Westmere

36
37
38

127 0 0
131 13 0
187 10 4

7 8 6
11 0 0
11 0 0 8 15 0

D4
E3
E2

24
37
43

33 Mosston 39 153 13 5 10 6 3 0 6 0 El 46

34 Castlecliff 40 218 18 4 16 4 6 104 10 0 D3 56

35
Wanganui [B] —

Wangarmi Boys' 41 986 13 0 146 6 2 47 5 1 James Aitken
William L. Mauie ..
Ritchings Grant
Norman Armstrong
Pernly C. Campbell
Ernest Edwards
William M. Gordon
Arthur M. Gould ..
Sarah P. R. Blyth ..
Isabella McDonald..
Margaretta Field ..
Elizabeth A. McNeill
Annie E. Beaven ..
Gertrude J. Lock ..
Olive M. Stace
Jemima N. Hoey ..
Elsie V. Black
Kate S. Spurdle ..
Emily Blennerhassett
Jeanie G. Blair
Bessie G. Elmslie ..
Eliza Brown
Annie E. McNab ..
Lilian Clinton
Charles H. W. Lock
Jessie McCaul
Florence M. McOaul
Mary Neilson
Marian A. T. Small
Samuel D. McCosh

Bl
El
Dl
D4

HM
AM
AM
AM
MP
MP
MP
MP
HP
AP
AP
AP
AP
PP
PP
HP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
HP
PP
PP
HM
AP
AP
PP
PP
M

307 17 0
182 18 0
154 0 0
117 0 0
60 0 0
60 0 0
50 0 0
46 0 0

220 0 0
131 3 0
116 10 0
97 11 0
64 4 0
50 0 0
41 0 0

155 0 0
55 0 0
45 0 0
45 0 0
35 0 0
41 0 0

120 0 0
45 0 0
35 0 0

221 10 0
115 16 0
59 5 0
50 0 0
45 0 0

100 0 0

322

Wanganui Girls' Dl
El
El
E2
E4

25942 745 11 5

Wanganui Infants'.. 29 12 8 Lie.
E5

22943 388 6 8

E2 108St. John's 44 222 5 0

36
Waitotara —Aramoho 45 485 14 8 28 1 0 160 3 6 El

E2
207

Wanganui—
Upokongaro
Parapara ( 8)
Ohakuue {*)
Raetihi

112 10 0
13 0

56 12 9
159 17 9

5 15 5

D5

2121 12 8 E337

38
39

46
47
48
49 li 6 o

1 16 7
106 18 6

Margaret Jenkinson
William E. Hird ..
Annie McColl
(Vacant)
(Vacant)
Letitia G. McGonagle
Margaret Miller
Edward M. Menzies
Henry H. Richardson
Wiliiam E. Sarjeant
Leo M. Espagne
Catherine Cuningham
Elizabeth Burr
W. A,. Swinbourn ..

E5
E3

P
HM
PP

59 5 0
151 8 0
41 0 0

13
45

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Kaukatea (2)
Long Acre Valley ..
Okoia (I) • ...
Mars Hill..
Matarawa ( 2)
Warrenga^e
Denlair
Riverton (2)
Mangamahu (2)
Kaitoke
Wangaehu

GO
51
52
58
54
55
56
57
68
59
60

33 7 6

74 2 0
103 5 6
76 5 0

130 0 0
82 14 9
88 11 6
74 11 10
84 2 0
97 10 1

6 "i 0
7 15 5

6 3 9

18 2 5 E3
D3

D3

P
P
M
M
M
M
P
P
M

74 2 0
101 4 0
70 0 0

135 0 0
93 17 0
79 0 0
74 2 0
84 2 0
97 10 0

9

22
29
12
31
22
19
19
26
23

5 15 7
7 4 5
7 15 5

2 12 8
2 12 8

33 6 0

E4
E3
Eo

Rangitikei—
Turakina Gl 213 12 5 11 0 0 8 4 0 Robert H. Rockel ..

Dulcia Rookell
B2 HM

PP
164 0 0

15 0 0
4449

I1) Opi ined during fourthquarter. (2) Aided. (3) Open fora fortnight only.
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